
 

TUITION & FEE 
 SCHEDULE 

2026-2027 
 

St. John’s Lutheran School 
Early Childhood Program 

 
 

 3-Year & 4-Year Old Preschool 
# of Days Full Day (8:00am-3:00pm) Materials Fee Half Day (8:00am-11:30am) Materials Fee 

5 $5,900 $400   
3 $4,300 $400 $3,000 $400 per child 
     

 
 

Kindergarten 
 

Kindergarten 
 

Tuition 
 

 Materials Fee 
Full Day (8:00am-3:00pm) $5,900 $400 per child 
Extension (11:30-3:00pm) $3,700 $400 per child 

Two Children  $10,500 $400 per child 
 

Additional Fees 
Enrollment Fee Per Family      $150 (By Feb 28, 2026) 

                                                       $200 (After Feb 28, 2026) 
 

Notes 
Materials Fee must be paid by June 1, 2026 

A 1-Year $500 tuition reduction is awarded for a referral of a new student 
A 10% tuition discount is given to active-duty Military, Police and Firefighters 

Extended care is available at $10 per hour before and after school 
*See School Office for full details 

 
St. John’s Lutheran Church and School 

505 South Park Road 
La Grange, IL  60525 

Phone:  708-354-1690 
 
 

Enrollment details will be available at www.stjohnslagrange.org beginning in January 2026.   

Equipped · Engaged · Encouraged 

http://www.stjohnslagrange.org/

